2025 APPROVED SPECIALIZED CLINICIAN DIRECTORY

The following providers have been approved by the TSOTB to conduct Sex Offender Risk Evaluations (Psychosexual Evaluations) pursuant to
TCA 39-13-702; 39-13-703; 39-13-704; and 39-13-705.

J. Michael
Kelley

Karan

Chris
Samantha
John
Stephen
Donna
Judit
Larry
Susan
Jack
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Adler
Blackwell

Goins

Gregg
Hodges
Mitchell
Montgomery
Moore
Parker
Seeman
Siedentop
Tracy

Approved Clinical Evaluators
Approved Evaluators for Post Conviction Psychosexual Evaluations

1303 Sunset Drive Suite 2
795 Holly Lane

119 W Main Street

921 West First North Street

545 Dolly Parton Parkway

1303 Sunset Drive Suite 2
2504 Mt. Moriah Suite 385
1601 23rd Ave S.

3354 Perimeter Hill Dr. Suite 116
6925 Shallowford Rd Suite 213
617 Potomac Place Suite 401
Presiding Officer — Not accepting appointments

417 Welshwood Drive Suite 300
1833 Ward Dr Suite 103
808A Kraft Street

1744 N. Main Street

450 W. Main Street Suite A112

1970A N Highland Ave

Johnson City
Waverly
Camden
Morristown

Sevierville

Johnson City
Memphis
Nashville
Nashville
Chattanooga
Smyrna

Nashville
Murfreesboro
Clarksville
Columbia
Gallatin
Jackson

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

N
N
N
N
N
N

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37604
37185
38320
37814
37862

37604
38115
37212
37211
37421
37167

37211
37129
37043
38402
37066
38305

(423) 791-1769
(931) 296-9813

(423) 231-6871
(423) 231-6871
(423) 737-8838
(423) 218-2920
(901) 229-8303
(615) 327-7130
(615) 595-6412
(423) 750-7211
(615) 454-1231

(615) 477-1311

Last Updated: September 10, 2025



2025 APPROVED SPECIALIZED CLINICIAN DIRECTORY

The following providers have been approved by the TSOTB to conduct Sex Offender Risk Evaluations (Psychosexual Evaluations) for release
from community supervision for life pursuant to TCA 39-13-525

Approved Clinical Evaluators
Approved Evaluators for Psychosexual Evaluations for Release from Community Supervision for Life

J. Michael Adler 1303 Sunset Drive Suite 2 Johnson City TN 37604 (423) 791-1769
Donna Moore 3354 Perimeter Hill Dr. Suite 116 Nashville TN 37211 (615) 595-6412
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2025 APPROVED SPECIALIZED CLINICIAN DIRECTORY

The following providers have been approved by the TSOTB to conduct Sex Offender Treatment pursuant to TCA 39-13-702; 39-13-703; 39-13-

704; 39-13-706; and 39-13-707.

EASTTN

CHATTANOOGA, TN

Michael Harris

COOKEVILLE, TN

Patricia Smith

JOHNSON CITY, TN

J. Michael Adler
Teresa Fletcher

Samantha Hodges

KNOXVILLE, TN

J. Michael Adler
MORRISTOWN, TN

Karan Goins

Kim Harris

SEVIERVILLE, TN

Karan Goins
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Approved Sex Offender Treatment Providers
Approved Providers for Sex Offender Treatment

6925 Shallowford Rd.

118 S. Dixie Ave

1303 Sunset Drive
2306 Knob Creek Road

1303 Sunset Drive

6716 Central Avenue Pike

921 West First North Street
921 West First North Street

545 Dolly Parton Parkway

Suite 213

Suite 2

Suite 2
Suite 104

Suite 2

Suite 1

Chattanooga

Cookeville

Johnson City
Johnson City

Johnson City

Knoxville

Morristown
Morristown

Sevierville

TN

TN

TN
TN

N

N

TN
TN

N

37421

38501

37604
37604

37604

37912

37814
37814

37862

(615) 512-4000

(931) 644-3147

(423) 791-1769
(423) 341-6014

(423) 218-2920

(423) 791-1769

(423) 231-6871
(865) 978-0636

(423) 231-6871

Last Updated: September 10, 2025



2025 APPROVED SPECIALIZED CLINICIAN DIRECTORY

MIDDLE TN

CLARKSVILLE, TN

Jack Tracy

COLUMBIA, TN

Jack Tracy
Zina Yzquierdo

GALLATIN, TN

Jack Tracy

Karey Sanders
LAWRENCEBURG, TN

Jamie Staggs
MURFREESBORO, TN

Jack Tracy

Zina Yzquierdo

NASHVILLE, TN

Malinda Davenport-Crisp
Donna Moore

Susan Siedentop

Jack Tracy

Zina Yzquierdo
Kevin Smith
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Approved Sex Offender Treatment Providers
Approved Providers for Sex Offender Treatment

808A Kraft Street

1744 North Main Street

417 Welshwood Drive Suite 300

450 W. Main Street Suite A112

450 W. Main Street Suite A112

714 N Military Ave

1833 Ward Dr Suite 103

120 East Main Street Suite 230
417 Welshwood Drive Suite 300
3354 Perimeter Hill Dr. Suite 116
Presiding Officer — Not accepting appointments
417 Welshwood Drive Suite 300
417 Welshwood Drive Suite 300
1101 Kermit Drive Suite 608

Clarksville

Columbia
Nashville

Gallatin
Gallatin

Lawrenceburg

Murfreesboro
Murfreesboro

Nashville
Nashville

Nashville
Nashville
Nashville

N

N
N

TN
TN

TN

TN
TN

N
N

TN
TN
TN

37043

38402
37211

37066
37066

38464

37129
37130

37211
37211

37211
37211
32717

(615) 477-1311

(615) 477-1311
(615) 554-5075

(615) 477-1311
(615) 477-1311

(615) 598-8184

(615) 477-1311
(615) 477-1311

(615) 554-5075
(615) 595-6412

(615) 477-1311
(615) 477-1311
(615) 499-6899

Last Updated: September 10, 2025



2025 APPROVED SPECIALIZED CLINICIAN DIRECTORY

SHELBYVILLE, TN

Michael Harris

WAVERLY, TN

Kelley Blackwell

WEST TN

JACKSON, TN

Jack Tracy
MEMPHIS, TN

John Mitchell

Genevieve Thomas
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Approved Sex Offender Treatment Providers
Approved Providers for Sex Offender Treatment

610 N. Brittain St

795 Holly Lane
119 W Main Street

1970A N Highland Ave

2504 Mt. Moriah Road Suite 385
2504 Mt. Moriah Road Suite 385

Shelbyville

Waverly
Camden

Jackson

Memphis
Memphis

N

TN
TN

TN

N
N

37160 (615) 512-4000
37185 (931) 296-9813
38320

38305 (615) 477-1311
38115 (901) 229-8303
38115 (901) 264-0888

Last Updated: September 10, 2025



